
Course :

Category General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20004035 2039510855 BELLARY YASWANTHA KUMARI 1 175
2 PU20047957 2039511125 MANIKANDAN 2 166
3 PU20043305 2039516216 SAMYUKTHA IYER B 3 162
4 PU20062759 2039515105 MOHMMAD AZHARUDDIN 4 161
5 PU20061429 2039513088 SHARAN TOM THOMAS 5 148
6 PU20002289 2039511701 EBIN OUSEPH 6 145
7 PU20038871 2039510598 TAKKILAPATI SAI KRISHNA 7 134
8 PU20025961 2039517707 BIMAL MEHER 8 130
9 PU20038789 2039511759 JOMON R NEDUMUDI 9 127

10 PU20019243 2039518751 VENNAPUSA GNANESWAR REDDY 10 126
11 PU20056879 2039511130 PRIYADHARSHINI 11 120
12 PU20016901 2039516923 BUVANESHVARAN K 12 120
13 PU20055479 2039511832 ARUN PONNACHAN 13 119
14 PU20029885 2039511727 ARJUN B LAL 14 114
15 PU20045293 2039511785 GOVIND J 15 113
16 PU20063433 2039513955 MOHD ABUSHAHMA 16 112

END

Category OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20042839 2039514578 MAYAMADHAVAN T V 17 108
2 PU20065019 2039513957 AKLAKH ANSARI 21 98
3 PU20011371 2039514483 RIJAS MUHAMMED K P 22 97
4 PU20031673 2039511105 BAVATHARANI R 25 89
5 PU20077333 2039516564 GUNAKARAN P 26 80
6 PU20007227 2039518508 RAGAVEL 27 80
7 PU20038755 2039511758 ADWAITH M THAMPI 29 77
8 PU20029305 2039516945 SUDHARSANA PRAKASH S 30 76
9 PU20016947 2039515339 MARK SHIPORA CATHRIN A 31 75

10 PU20055763 2039511129 AROKIA LOURDU SWETHA A 32 75
11 PU20062475 2039515104 MOHAMMAD DANISH RIYAZ 33 74
12 PU20037733 2039518231 MUHAMMED INSAM H 35 70
13 PU20004411 2039513402 ANJU P P 36 70
14 PU20044921 2039518549 MARY RUBI I 38 67

END

Category SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score
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1 PU20053105 2039512682 RAJIMOL K R 34 73
2 PU20037633 2039511109 RAJAGOPALAN R 55 40
3 PU20029313 2039516946 SARANATH R 63 20
4 PU20064413 2039511135 ATCHAYA R 66 12

END

Category ST
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20064549 2039510645 VADTHYA NARESH 61 24
END

Category PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20019525 2039514521 REVATHI MOHAN M 37 70
2 PU20050947 2039514180 HARIPRASAD.A 57 35

END

Category General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20042839 2039514578 MAYAMADHAVAN T V 17 108
2 PU20050495 2039512356 SOUMEN CHAKRABORTY 18 102
3 PU20024249 2039516142 ANNAMALAI.C 19 99
4 PU20044807 2039513952 VIDYA BHASKAR PRASAD 20 98
5 PU20065019 2039513957 AKLAKH ANSARI 21 98
6 PU20011371 2039514483 RIJAS MUHAMMED K P 22 97
7 PU20078591 2039511399 HARIKRISHNAN S 23 95
8 PU20044195 2039511780 KIRAN V KUMAR 24 92
9 PU20031673 2039511105 BAVATHARANI R 25 89

10 PU20077333 2039516564 GUNAKARAN P 26 80
11 PU20007227 2039518508 RAGAVEL 27 80
12 PU20022917 2039511722 JITHIN MATHAI 28 80
13 PU20038755 2039511758 ADWAITH M THAMPI 29 77
14 PU20029305 2039516945 SUDHARSANA PRAKASH S 30 76
15 PU20016947 2039515339 MARK SHIPORA CATHRIN A 31 75
16 PU20055763 2039511129 AROKIA LOURDU SWETHA A 32 75
17 PU20062475 2039515104 MOHAMMAD DANISH RIYAZ 33 74
18 PU20053105 2039512682 RAJIMOL K R 34 73
19 PU20037733 2039518231 MUHAMMED INSAM H 35 70

PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST



20 PU20004411 2039513402 ANJU P P 36 70
21 PU20019525 2039514521 REVATHI MOHAN M 37 70
22 PU20044921 2039518549 MARY RUBI I 38 67
23 PU20064557 2039510348 NAFIF AKRAM SHAH 39 66
24 PU20057603 2039511131 MUBEENA AFROSE 40 66
25 PU20077295 2039511142 MOHAAMED ARSAATH MARAICAN 41 65
26 PU20040607 2039511113 ARCHANA R 42 62
27 PU20001401 2039516875 T.UTHAYA KUMAR 43 56
28 PU20000925 2039514442 ABHILASH TS 44 56
29 PU20048203 2039511126 DEVIKA S 45 53
30 PU20042395 2039516210 VIJAYARAGHAVAN K 46 50
31 PU20002871 2039511089 ANANYA J 47 48
32 PU20022305 2039514538 VAISHNAV K N 48 48
33 PU20060233 2039511133 AKILA 49 46
34 PU20048725 2039515240 PRIYANKA KUMARI 50 44
35 PU20022489 2039509664 NAYANTHARA O 51 41
36 PU20025735 2039516148 BANU.S 52 41
37 PU20013875 2039511096 MALATHI 53 40
38 PU20009215 2039513712 ASWATHI 54 40
39 PU20037633 2039511109 RAJAGOPALAN R 55 40
40 PU20024837 2039509684 SANET THOMAS M 56 37
41 PU20050947 2039514180 HARIPRASAD.A 57 35
42 PU20055951 2039513953 MD MANZAR ALI KHAN 58 33
43 PU20065445 2039514231 ASWATHI P 59 31
44 PU20016511 2039515075 PHOOL HASAN 60 28
45 PU20064549 2039510645 VADTHYA NARESH 61 24
46 PU20061865 2039511134 YUSUF ALIAS JESSIRAJAN 62 20
47 PU20029313 2039516946 SARANATH R 63 20
48 PU20045227 2039507907 KOCHURANI JOSEPH 64 19

END

Category OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20057603 2039511131 MUBEENA AFROSE 40 66
2 PU20077295 2039511142 MOHAAMED ARSAATH MARAICAN 41 65
3 PU20001401 2039516875 T.UTHAYA KUMAR 43 56
4 PU20000925 2039514442 ABHILASH TS 44 56
5 PU20048203 2039511126 DEVIKA S 45 53
6 PU20042395 2039516210 VIJAYARAGHAVAN K 46 50
7 PU20002871 2039511089 ANANYA J 47 48
8 PU20022305 2039514538 VAISHNAV K N 48 48
9 PU20060233 2039511133 AKILA 49 46

10 PU20048725 2039515240 PRIYANKA KUMARI 50 44
11 PU20022489 2039509664 NAYANTHARA O 51 41
12 PU20025735 2039516148 BANU.S 52 41
13 PU20013875 2039511096 MALATHI 53 40
14 PU20009215 2039513712 ASWATHI 54 40



15 PU20024837 2039509684 SANET THOMAS M 56 37
16 PU20065445 2039514231 ASWATHI P 59 31
17 PU20016511 2039515075 PHOOL HASAN 60 28
18 PU20061865 2039511134 YUSUF ALIAS JESSIRAJAN 62 20
19 PU20045227 2039507907 KOCHURANI JOSEPH 64 19
20 PU20054629 2039514190 ARJUN K 65 16
21 PU20065687 2039514234 ANAGHA SUNDHAR T K 67 8
22 PU20067775 2039514237 VARSHA C V 68 1

END

Category SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category ST
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END


